

Limited Access with Limited Access General Category IFQ Scallop Permit Sub-ACL

Report run on:
For data reported through:
Quota period:
Quota period dates:

March 10, 2016
March 9, 2016
2015
03/01/15 to 02/29/16

Date	Meat pounds			Cumulative total	Percent of sub-ACL (271,168 lb)*
	Open	Mid-Atlantic	Monthly total		
March	12,586	0	12,586	12,586	5%
April	15,541	0	15,541	28,127	10%
May	5,604	3,548	9,152	37,279	14%
June	3,725	19,264	22,989	60,268	22%
July	10,488	22,491	32,979	93,247	34%
August	17,827	600	18,427	111,674	41%
September	24,273	0	24,273	135,947	50%
October	16,441	0	16,441	152,388	56%
November	17,464	0	17,464	169,852	63%
December	25,192	0	25,192	195,044	72%
January	19,014	0	19,014	214,058	79%
February	20,960	0	20,960	235,018	87%
Total	189,115	45,903	235,018		

* ACL updated due to Framework 26



These data are the best available to NOAA's National Marine Fishery Service (NMFS) when this report was compiled. Data for this report are supplied to NMFS from vessels via Vessel Trip Reporting and the Vessel Monitoring System, and dealers via Dealer Electronic Reporting. Data may be preliminary. Discrepancies with previous reports are due to corrections made to the database.